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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the site 
 

 
 
 
Rolls-Royce Solutions Africa (Pty) Ltd. 
 

Cnr. 3 rd & Marconi Street 
Montague Gardens 
Cape Town 7441 
South Africa 

is part of the certified Management System of the organization 
Rolls-Royce Power Systems AG 
with the main certificate registration no. 353331 QM15 
 
according to 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015.  

Scope: 
Assembly of engines. Sales and service of engines, propulsion systems, monitoring and control 
systems as well as decentralized energy systems. 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Issuing date 

407404 QM15 

2022-01-20 

2021-08-25 

2024-08-14 

2021-10-15 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 


